Clerk's Office Contract Report March 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021

Contract Expiration  Effective Finance County Contractor
Number Company Name Contract Title Amount Date Date In Finance  Approved Approved Approval
JV-3964-21  Morpheus Youth Project Mentoring services S 51,649.00 1/31/2022 | 3/8/2021 3/1/2021  3/1/2021]  3/2/2021 3/8/2021
FI-3917-21 Moss Adams LLP ::'Sse S’;‘;’nme':t's"at'o” $  45,000.00 1/31/2022  2/1/2021 3/2/2021  3/2/2021  3/2/2021 3/5/2021
HE-3934-21 Rede Group :Eﬂth Equity Assessment $  96,000.00  1/31/2022  3/1/2021 3/2/2021  3/2/2021  3/18/2021  3/25/2021
Oregon Department of ODOT 34658 - French Prairie
PW-3082-21 |-rcdon Dep Road: Champoeg Creek Bridge| $ 1,687,193.19 3/30/2031  3/31/2021 3/3/2021  3/4/2021|  3/24/2021|  3/31/2021
Transportation .
(Bridge No. 05492)
Carlson Veit Junge Architects Architectural Design,
BS-3902-21 7 g Engineering and Related $  100,000.00 1/1/2023  2/1/2021 3/4/2021  3/4/2021  3/8/2021|  3/29/2021
Services (On-Call)
Architectural Design,
BS-3939-21 | AC+CO Architecture Engineering and Related $  100,000.00 2/23/2023  2/25/2021 3/4/2021  3/4/2021  3/8/2021|  3/12/2021
Services (On-Call)
BS-3944-21 gg"son Veit Junge Architects gjﬁ;ﬁ:ga”d Human Services ¢ 761 723.50 2/29/2024  3/18/2021 3/4/2021)  3/6/2021  3/17/2021  3/29/2021
PW-3972-21 Glass to Glass LLC a:;z nRecyc"”g atNorth $  25,000.00 6/30/2024  7/1/2021 3/4/2021  3/8/2021  3/8/2021  3/17/2021
HE-3909-21 'Pr/'f Telehealth Medical Group o, o i Telehealth Services | $  500,000.00 1/31/2022|  3/25/2021 3/5/2021  3/16/2021|  3/24/2021|  3/25/2021
Department of Human
HE-3992-21 |Oregon Health Authority Services, Child Welfare IGA | $  119,700.00 6/30/2021  3/1/2021 3/5/2021|  3/5/2021|  3/23/2021|  3/24/2021
#168629
PW-3988-21 Garten Services Inc. E‘g'r’:m\:gf:nRecyC“”g at 100,000.00 6/30/2022  4/1/2021 3/5/2021 3/5/2021 3/8/2021  3/31/2021
JV-4002-21 OJDDA Presenter Agreement - 9/21/2021  9/19/2021 3/9/2021|  3/9/2021|  3/9/2021
Clean Earth Environmental Appliance Refrigerant
PW-3945-21 _ Evacuation at North Marion  $  100,000.00 2/28/2024  3/1/2021 3/9/2021  3/9/2021  3/12/2021|  3/16/2021
Solutions, Inc. . .
Recycling & Transfer Station
PW-3974-21 |Reconn Holdings Fargo Utility Locate 8,000.00  12/31/2021  3/1/2021 3/9/2021|  3/25/2021|  3/25/2021 41712021
BO-4005-21 |City of Detroit ?c'tg’Bon)De"o't - Block Grant - 3/10/2023  3/10/2021 3/10/2021  3/10/2021  3/10/2021 3/3/2021
BO-4006-21 City of Gates ((:éthoé)Gates - Block Grant | ¢ - 3/10/2023  3/10/2021 3/10/2021  3/10/2021  3/10/2021 3/8/2021
Oregon Department of ODOT 34483 - Safe Routes to
PW-3083-21 rcdon vep School (SRTS) Program grant | $  460,000.00 3/30/2026  3/31/2021 3/10/2021  3/15/2021  3/24/2021 4/1/2021
Transportation .
for Stayton Middle School.
~ ) Downtown Storage & Lease for Storage Space at
co-1010-97 | PHE O O 1005 Broadwéy St NE $ 2,535,864.96 3/31/2022  2/1/1997 3/11/2021  3/15/2021  3/24/2021]  3/30/2021
Canitol Asset & Pavement A&E services contract for
PW-3978-21 Sefvices o pavement distress rating of | $  10,643.00 6/30/2022  3/18/2021 3/11/2021  3/11/2021  3/11/2021]  3/18/2021
’ i Marion County roads.
Oregon Department of ODOT 34488 - Safe Routes to
PW-3984-21 _redon bep School (SRTS) Program grant | $  380,000.00 3/30/2026  3/31/2021 3/11/2021  3/15/2021  3/24/2021 4/1/2021

Transportation

for Four Corners Elementary.

Page 1 of 2




PW-3985-21

Oregon Department of

ODOT 34489 - Safe Routes to
School (SRTS) Program grant

$

300,000.00

3/31/2026

3/31/2021

3/11/2021

3/15/2021

3/24/2021

4/1/2021

Transportation for Mary Eyre Elementary
School.
Oreqon Department of ODOT 34490 - Safe Routes to
PW-3986-21 - cdon DEP School (SRTS) Program grant | $  160,000.00 = 3/31/2026  3/31/2021 3/11/2021)  3/15/2021  3/24/2021 41172021
Transportation
for Auburn Elementary School.
CS-3918-21 gﬁ:ﬁ:‘ Veterinary Emergency 5. salem Vet ER Clinic $  30,000.00  12/31/2023  3/8/2021 3/12/2021)  3/16/2021  3/16/2021  2/10/2021
HE-3862-20 ﬁﬁ';fngﬂi"‘]’ers'ty Student $ - 3/14/2026  3/15/2021 3/15/2021)  3/17/2021  3/17/2021  3/23/2021
HE-3898-20 |Western Oregon University Student Internship Agreement | $ - 3/31/2022| 3/24/2021 3/16/2021 3/17/2021 3/17/2021 3/24/2021
CS-4012-20 | Santiam Memorial Hospital  Coachie Creek: Information ¢ ; 11/28/2023  11/18/2020 3/18/2021  3/18/2021
Sharing Agreement
BS-3076-21 | APi National Service Group 22 Administration Fire $  134,380.00  6/30/2022  3/24/2021 3/19/2021  3/19/2021  3/31/2021 4/6/2021
Sprinkler Installation
HE-2028-02 Raintree Systems, Inc. gig‘;ﬁf Software LicensiNg & | ¢ 1 15478430 12/2/2022  12/2/2002 PO 3/19/2021  3/19/2021  3/31/2021
S0-4015-21 City of Salem City of Salem _OT for LEAD | $  17,000.00  9/30/2021  3/18/2021 3/19/2021  3/19/2021  3/19/2021
HE-4016-21  Oregon Health Authority 2;’;\;'2;/: Host Site $  17,250.00  4/11/2022 4/12/2021 3/22/2021)  3/22/2021  3/23/2021  3/31/2021
PW-455-21  Garten Services Inc. fﬂzrr?:r?ard Recycling at North o 156 000,00 6/30/2022  4/1/2021 3/22/2021)  3/23/2021  3/23/2021  3/31/2021
BO-3035-21 SMit-Wagar Brucker Gates and Detroit Financial ¢ 3400000 12/31/2021  2/15/2021 3/24/2021)  3/24/2021  3/25/2021  3/29/2021
Consulting, LLC Analysis
PW-4018-21 Ore9on Department of ODOT 34659 - Silverton Road | ¢ 4 44333520 4/21/2031  4/21/2021 3/25/2021  4/2/2021  4/14/2021  4/26/2021
Transportation at Desart Road
HE-3999-21 |Family Building Blocks, Inc. Family Connects Oregon - 3/30/2023| 3/22/2021 3/26/2021 3/30/2021 3/30/2021 4/1/2021
PRIME+ (Peer Recovery
Initiated in Medical
HE-4014-21 Oregon Health Authority Establishments + Infectious $  400,000.00 9/30/2022 4/1/2021 3/26/2021 4/2/2021 4/14/2021 4/25/2021
Disease Testing and Linkage
to Care) IGA 168319
HE-4017-21 Family Connects Oregon $ - 3/30/2023  3/25/2021 3/26/2021  3/30/2021  3/30/2021 4/1/2021
Brook Douglas lease of 10
PW-103-16 |Brook Douglas acres of closed North Marion | $ - 11/14/2026| 11/15/2016 3/26/2021 3/26/2021 3/26/2021 3/29/2021
County Landfill Site
PW-4019-21 Metro Metals Northwest, Inc. ﬁgﬂjﬁ?\ﬁﬂggﬁme Recydling | ¢ 100,000.00  3/31/2024  4/1/2021 3/26/2021  3/26/2021  3/26/2021  3/29/2021
S0-1083-12  Chemeketa Community Commercial Lease for Space | o 55 o5 50 | 6/30/2026  7/1/2012 3/26/2021  3/26/2021  3/29/2021 41172021
College at CCC Santiam Center
JV-4031-21 'Morse Watchmans Inc Watchman Wands Service $ 915.00 4/2/2022 4/1/2021 3/31/2021 4/2/2021 4/2/2021 4/6/2021

Page 2 of 2




	MAR21

